FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 S
IN
GL

Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
CFX016 1 x 16.0 9.20 215 117 100 94 2.550
CFX025 1 x 25.0 10.82 310 156 133 125 1.620
CFX035 1 x 35.0 12.00 415 195 166 158 1.170
CFX050 1 x 50.0 13.72 560 245 210 194 0.872
CFX070 1 x 70.0 15.60 780 311 265 248 0.615
CFX095 1 x 95.0 17.25 990 375 319 298 0.457
CFX120 1 x 120.0 19.00 1270 447 381 354 0.373
CFX150 1 x 150.0 21.05 1575 517 440 409 0.316
CFX185 1 x 185.0 23.21 1945 594 505 470 0.269
CFX240 1 x 240.0 25.74 2420 716 608 565 0.227
CFX300 1 x 300.0 28.25 3150 827 701 650 0.202
CFX400 1 x 400.0 32.11 4370 1000 840 780 0.183
CFX500 1 x 500.0 35.75 5275 1168 972 903 0.170
CFX630 1 x 630.0 40.57 6400 1382 1133 1052 0.160
Standard Performance Flexible
(Fixed application) SDI Cable
0.6/1kV 90°C
SERIES